
201 Joe Gibbs Racing 19 667 0 0 3 183
202 Hendrick Motorsports 24 650 -17 17 4 227
203 Joe Gibbs Racing 11 626 -41 24 1 94
204 Joe Gibbs Racing 20 605 -62 21 1 72
205 Richard Childress Racing 8 593 -74 12 3 172
206 Trackhouse Racing 1 589 -78 4 1 105
207 Team Penske 12 581 -86 8 1 83
208 Hendrick Motorsports 5 574 -93 7 2 122
209 Stewart-Haas Racing 4 568 -99 6 0 11
2010 Team Penske 22 563 -104 5 1 72
2011 RFK Racing 6 539 -128 24 0 22
2012 RFK Racing 17 528 -139 11 0 11
2013 23XI Racing 45 516 -151 12 1 83
2014 Hendrick Motorsports 9 503 -164 13 0 11
2015 JTG Daugherty Racing 47 464 -203 39 1 50
2016 Hendrick Motorsports 48 436 -231 28 0 -50
2017 23XI Racing 23 433 -234 3 0 00
2018 Front Row Motorsports 34 432 -235 1 0 00
2019 Trackhouse Racing 99 431 -236 1 0 00
2020 Kaulig Racing 16 412 -255 19 0 00
2021 Joe Gibbs Racing 54 391 -276 21 0 00
2022 Kaulig Racing 31 386 -281 5 0 00
2023 Team Penske 2 381 -286 5 0 11
2024 Stewart-Haas Racing 41 335 -332 46 0 11
2025 Stewart-Haas Racing 10 327 -340 8 0 11
2026 Spire Motorsports 7 326 -341 1 0 00
2027 Front Row Motorsports 38 324 -343 2 0 00
2028 Legacy Motor Club 43 293 -374 31 0 -50
2029 Richard Childress Racing 3 292 -375 1 0 -50
2030 Wood Brothers Racing 21 268 -399 24 0 00
2031 Stewart-Haas Racing 14 249 -418 19 0 -250
2032 Rick Ware Racing 15 219 -448 30 0 00
2033 Legacy Motor Club 42 186 -481 33 0 00
2034 Rick Ware Racing 51 185 -482 1 0 00
2035 Spire Motorsports 77 182 -485 3 0 00
2036 Live Fast Motorsports 78 156 -511 26 0 00
237 Trackhouse Racing 91 63 -604 93 1 00
238 Front Row Motorsports 36 54 -613 9 0 00
139 23XI Racing 67 26 -641 28 0 00
340 Kaulig Racing 13 21 -646 5 0 00
341 Beard Motorsports 62 14 -653 7 0 00
342 Legacy Motor Club 84 12 -655 2 0 00
243 TMT Racing 50 9 -658 3 0 00
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